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Josephine Andrews Associate Professor,  Political Science Davis jtandrews@ucdavis.edu 

Nina Bandelj Professor, Sociology Irvine nbandelj@uci.edu 

L. Esthela Banuelos Committee Analyst, Academic Senate Santa Cruz esthela@ucsc.edu 

Sophie Barbu Analyst, College of Engineering Davis sjbarbu@ucdavis.edu 

Georjana Barnes Professor, Molecular and Cell Biology Berkeley gbarnes@berkeley.edu 

Khristine Barraza Finance Manager, UCPath Center Riverside khristine.barraza@ucop.edu 

Diana Bauer Chief of Veterinary Experimental Surgery San Francisco diana.bauer@ucsf.edu 

Eran Bermudez 
Complaint Resolution Officer, Office for the 
Prevention of Harassment and 
Discrimination 

San Diego embermudez@ucsd.edu 

Valerie Borel 
Horticulture and Master Gardener Program 
Coordinator  

Alhambra vtborel@ucanr.edu 

Kathleen Canul 
Director, Ombuds Services and Campus 
Ombudsperson 

Los Angeles kcanul@conet.ucla.edu 
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Andonia Carter 
Assistant Director, Undergraduate 
Education Academic Resource Center 

Riverside ANDONIA.PAPASTATHIS@UCR.EDU 

Romy Chakraborty Earth Research Scientist Berkeley Lab RChakraborty@lbl.gov 

Susan Charles 
Professor, Psychology and Social Behavior, 
Chemical Sciences Division 

Irvine scharles@uci.edu 

Martha Chavez 
Senior Assistant Dean for Academic 
Programs & Dean of Students 

Berkeley martha_chavez@berkeley.edu

Xinping Cui Professor & Chair, Dept. of Statistics Riverside XINPING.CUI@UCR.EDU 

Yesenia Curiel Director of the CARE Advocacy Office Merced ycuriel2@ucmerced.edu 

Chris Dunkel Schetter 
Associate Vice Chancellor of Faculty 
Development, Professor of Psychology and 
Psychiatry 

Los Angeles cschetter@conet.ucla.edu 

Lisa Dye 
Director, Organizational Design & Human 
Resources, University Library 

Riverside lisa.dye@ucr.edu 

Samara Foster 
Director of Student Success Evaluation  & 

Research Center 
Santa Cruz ssfoster@ucsc.edu 

Debra Goldwater 
Director, Chief Business Officer, 
Information Technology Services 

Los Angeles debgold@ucla.edu 

Melissa Gomez Financial and Administrative Officer Riverside melissa.gomez@ucr.edu 
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Jan Gonzales 
Project Coordinator, UCCE San Diego 
County  

San Diego jggonzales@ucanr.edu 

Martha Graciano Assistant Vice Chancellor, Budget Office Irvine graciano@uci.edu 

Bridget Haverty Program Manager 4, Operations Berkeley Lab BPHaverty@lbl.gov 

Debora 
Iglesias-
Rodriguez 

Professor, Evolution and Marine Biology Santa Barbara 
debora.iglesias-
rodriguez@lifesci.ucsb.edu 

Luisa Iruela-Arispe Professor, Orthopaedic Surgery Los Angeles arispe@mcdb.ucla.edu 

Francine Jeffrey Interim Assistant Dean,  School of Medicine Irvine fjeffrey@uci.edu

Candace Jones 
Senior Applications Manager, COO-
Information Technology Services  

Oakland candace.jones@ucop.edu 

Larisa Kure 
Associate Dean of Administration and 
Finance, School of Dentistry 

San Francisco larisa.kure@ucsf.edu 

Kimberly Lau Professor, Literature, Humanities Division Santa Cruz lau@ucsc.edu 

Margaret Lloyd 
Small Farms Advisor, Cooperative Extension 
Advisor 

Woodland mglloyd@ucanr.edu  

Sonia Luna 
Executive Director, California NanoSystems 
Institute 

Los Angeles sluna@cnsi.ucla.edu 
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Michele Maule 
UCPath Governance and Reporting 
Manager 

Oakland michele.maule@ucop.edu 

Carolyn McMillan 
Editorial Director, Public Affairs- Marketing 
Communications  

Oakland carolyn.mcmillan@ucop.edu

Jasmine Mejia 
Academic Personnel and Human Resources 
Analyst 

Riverside jasmine.mejia@ucr.edu

Olga Mery 
Associate Manager, Design, Facilities and 
Safety Services 

Santa Barbara olga.mery@ucsb.edu 

Amy Moffat 
Student and Program Assessment 
Manager, School of Natural Sciences 

Merced amoffat@ucmerced.edu 

Lupe Navarro-Garcia 
Associate Dean,  Student Academic Support 
Services 

Santa Barbara lupe.garcia@sa.ucsb.edu 

Amani Nuru-Jeter Associate Professor, Public Health  Berkeley anjeter@berkeley.edu 

Kristin  Olson 
Associate Professor, Pathology and 
Laboratory Medicine  

Sacramento kriolson@ucdavis.edu 

Fatima Paul Assistant Director, Academic Senate Merced fpaul@ucmerced.edu 

Laurae Pearson 
Director of Administration, Department of 
Medicine 

San Francisco laurae.pearson@ucsf.edu 

Whitney Pirtle 
Assistant Professor, School of Social 
Sciences, Humanities, and Arts 

Merced wpirtle@ucmerced.edu 
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Rosa Plaza 
Director of Orientation, Undergraduate 
Education 

Santa Cruz rplaza@ucsc.edu 

Robin  Sanchez 
Principal Analyst, Administrative Policies 
and Business Contracts   

Davis rgsanchez@ucanr.edu  

Dorothy Satomi 
Assistant Dean, Gevirtz Graduate School of 
Education 

Santa Barbara dorothy@education.ucsb.edu

Susan Shih 
Assistant Director, Industry Contracts 
Division, Innovation, Technology and 
Alliances 

San Francisco susan.shih@ucsf.edu 

Diane Sliwka 
Associate Clinical Professor/Hospitalist, 
Dept. of Medicine 

San Francisco diane.sliwka@ucsf.edu 

Katherine Soule 
Youth, Families and Communities Advisor, 
Cooperative Extension Advisor  

San Luis Obispo kesoule@ucanr.edu 

Eunice Stephens Director, Office of Clinical Research San Francisco eunice.stephens@ucsf.edu 

Kirsten Stevenson Associate Campus Counsel Davis kstevenson@ucdavis.edu 

Sherri  Stone 
Chief Administrative Officer, Obstetrics and 
Gynecology  

Sacramento sstone@ucdavis.edu 

Daniela Ushizima Computer Staff Scientist/ Engineer Berkeley Lab DUshizima@lbl.gov 

Mariel Vazquez Professor, Mathematics Davis mrlvazquez@ucdavis.edu 
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Erika Walker Assistant  Dean, Undergraduate  Education Berkeley ewalker@haas.berkeley.edu

Elaine Wong Associate Professor of Management Riverside ELAINE.WONG@UCR.EDU 

Maite Zubiaurre 
 Associate Dean of Diversity, Professor of 
Spanish 

Los Angeles zubiaurre@humnet.ucla.edu
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Rebecca Abergel 
Staff Scientist, Chemical Sciences 
Division Berkeley Lab rjabergel@lbl.gov 510-486-5249 

Sara Kaplan 

Associate Professor, Ethnic 
Studies, Division of Social 
Sciences San Diego s1kaplan@ucsd.edu 858-822-2823 

Sarah Anderson 
Associate Professor of 
Environmental Politics Santa Barbara sanderson@bren.ucsb.edu 805-893-5886 

Suzanne Sutton 

Assistant Dean for Finance and 
Administration, College of 
Chemistry Berkeley suttons@berkeley.edu 510-643-2887 

Tsu-Jae King-Liu 

TSMC Distinguished Professor in 
Microelectronic;, Chair, Electrical 
Engineering and Computer 
Science Dept. Berkeley tking@eecs.berkeley.edu 510-642-0597 

Tunyalee Martin 
Associate Director for 
Communications ANR, Davis tlamartin@ucanr.edu 530-750-1243 

mailto:rjabergel@lbl.gov
mailto:s1kaplan@ucsd.edu
mailto:sanderson@bren.ucsb.edu
mailto:suttons@berkeley.edu
mailto:tking@eecs.berkeley.edu
mailto:tlamartin@ucanr.edu



